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
familyroom wiTh 2 wolkoufs ond fire-

1 Tnple car garage.

| w/fp, double Garage. Long vistas of pastures, pret-

{1 ilences.
' ' schools, Mill Pond , downtown and extensive § . tE S 4
' walking frails. Private Master suite with dressing "wnrﬁw ! #ﬂ :
' room, walk in closet and bath. Private deck, , ' :

| 10+ ACRE GATED COUNTRY ESTATE [

| Sprawling ranch bungalow with w/o base- |
‘1 ment.
. aftached party room. 7 bedrooms. Gourment s
| kit w/state of the art appliances. Z ponds, |
| stock with trout. Numerous outbldgs including &
‘| Heated workshop, heated 18.5° x 48 garage gt

(ideal for motorhom Sophisticated
[ ontorm: oo S~849,000 Ton]
GREAT VALUE!
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Joseph Brazeau, Virginia Brazeau Jodie Near Kim Coulter
i RN’ B.AY Sales Rep

FABULOUS CUSTOMIZED | ?
FINORO HOME

"Nottingham 2 model” with extension. Eat in Ty ‘,-,»m;,_;'
kitchen. Large familyroom w/gas fo. & w/o B
to deck & yard. Master suite has w/l closet &
semi ensuite. Completely finished lower Ievel
with 2 bdrms, office & recreation room &
above grade windows.

4.25 ACRES

Stunning custom. 4 bdrm home set back from 3'._.:-;
road. Your oasis in the country with spring fed s

fsss*igoe

sl sl

pond. Livingroom with vaiuted ceilling, hawd s
floors and stone fireplace. Separate diningroom & Lt
overnooking the living room. Updated kit with D e

built in appliances. Main floor master bedroom - ﬁi-m ""'_; _"‘4 e _j f,
with his/her closets, dressing room and hard- mﬁm* .
wood floors. Enjoy the sunsets from the sunroom 8599000%*

with walk out to oversized deck.

5 WOODED ACRES

e r.':ium‘“

Updated gourmet kitchen. Main floor

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED
“ESTATE HOME”

On | Acre mature lot in sought after hamiet of "Moffat”,
Recent updated "Cranberry Hill" kit with b/l appl. Corian
counter top. Open to family rm hardwood floors, brick fp
with “Vermont” cast iron insert. 2nd staircase “wrough iron”

circular to bsmt. Lrg master w/updated ensuite “Cranberry §
Hil*. 2 w/o to gazebo/w/hot tub. 25 1/2° x 18" deck and §
ingound pool. A Must See!

2 PRIVATE ACRES i

Fabulous custom built executive. Secluded | L%
from the road with mature trees. Long wind- IO, S LN S
ng dive. 4 bedioom, 2 storey. Separce Iv- e e
ing/diningrooms. Gourmet kitchen with b/| | = |
appliances. 2 Family rooms. Fin lower level. [ o T

Vacation at home with stunning inground e

pool, hot tub and cabana. 38 29 000 S

20 ACRE HOBBY FARM
BETWEEN ACTON/ROCKWOOD

Side-Split with some  renovations—open concept M i
family rm. with new kitchen. 3 Bdrms. Lg Liv. Rm. ™%

sss‘"‘ooo "

P et it

ty woods with tfrails, pond, hayfields. Numerous out
buildings. Workshop w/ dug-out pit for the car hob-

byist. Bring your dreams—great value.

“A MUST SEE”

txecutive 4 bedroom “CeMury
Home" lovingly updated, retaining the ele-
gance of Yesteryear with modern day conven- s
"No expense spared”. Steps to

56 24-ooo P

mature, fully fenced gardens and hot tub.

Indoor, salt water pool/spa with :.::.-; *a.—..,

Pl o i I e e, = T T A ]

For this cozy townhouse located acrossg s &
from schools and parks. Close t0 GO, e
shopping & 401 access. Open concept .
- living/diningroom with walk out. Eat in kif. S
| 3 spacious bdrms. Fin bsmt recreation
room with wet bar. Pick your colour and g
Seller will paint! G

For further information and photos on these properties plec:lse visit

Brc:zeouTec:m com
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